Permit number

OM-2022-155
OM-2022-233
OM-2022-165
OM-2022-323
OM-2022-100
OM-2022-130
OM-2022-132
OM-2022-133
OM-2022-228
OM-2022-229
OM-2022-230
OM-2022-135
OM-2022-160
OM-2022-198
OM-2022-283
OM-2022-279
OM-2022-187
OM-2022-205
OM-2022-301
OM-2022-304
OM-2022-236
OM-2022-244
OM-2022-306
OM-2022-309
OM-2022-310
OM-2022-262
OM-2022-271
OM-2022-322
OM-2022-287
OM-2022-285
OM-2022-289
OM-2022-293
OM-2022-346
OM-2022-300
OM-2022-313
OM-2022-302
OM-2022-312
OM-2022-344
OM-2022-314
OM-2022-319
OM-2022-318
OM-2022-348
OM-2022-356
OM-2022-330
OM-2022-334
OM-2022-335
OM-2022-337
OM-2022-340
OM-2022-342
OM-2022-358
OM-2022-365
OM-2022-377
OM-2022-345
OM-2022-406
OM-2022-355
OM-2022-350

Municipal address

17 CLYDESDALE COURT

S55LINELIN

381 RIDGE RD W
24 OWEN RD

8 EAGLE WAY CRT

5 CLYDESDALE COURT - LOT 4

4 CLYDESDALE COURT LOT 19

9 CLYDESDALE COURT - LOT 6

75 MOONSTONE ROAD EAST - PART 3
81 MOONSTONE ROAD EAST - PART 4
93 MOONSTONE ROAD EAST - PART 5
75 THOROUGHBRED DRIVE - LOT 22

18 VALLEYCREST DR
425 LINE 2
33 MAPLECREST CRT

2004 WARMINSTER SIDEROAD
77 THOROUGHBRED DRIVE - LOT 21

5071 HIGHWAY 11 N

30 CHESLOCK CRES - LOT 15
32 CHESLOCK CRES - LOT 16

32 CHESLOCK CRES
5932 LINE8 N
75 MOONSTONE RD E

93 MOONSTONE ROAD EAST

81 MOONSTONERD E

17 CLYDESDALE COURT - LOT 9

2687 LAKESHORE RD E
1450 LINE 3 N

5932 LINE8 N

8 CHARLOTTE AVE

62 RED OAK CRES

2 MAZEPA PL

10 HEPINSTALL PL

3 BLACK FOREST LANE
848 15/16 SROAD W
1074 LINE 6

2976 HIGHWAY 115

1563 15/16TH SIDEROAD E

1871 RIDGE RD W
1307 LINE3 N
1307 LINE3 N

101 O'BRIEN ST
4047 LINE6 N

5 BRECHIN CRES
8930 HIGHWAY 12

18 DEMONT DRIVE WARMINSTER, ON LOK 2G0O
67 MOONSTONE ROAD E - PART 2

81 BASS LINE

67 MOONSTONE ROAD EAST

8 CHARLOTTE AVE

9 BEST COURT

6135 LINE 7 NORTH
26 ST ANTOINE CRES
1 RED OAK CRES
3354 LINE6 N

2004 WARMINSTER SIDEROAD

Property ID
4346010004042620000
4346010001161050000
4346010009137000000
4346010010262000000
4346010004227100000
4346010004042620000
4346010004042620000
4346010004042620000
4346020005044020000
4346020005044020000
4346020005044020000
4346010004042620000
4346010002156860000
4346010007322020000
4346020010048000000
4346020004191010000
4346010004042620000
4346010012344000000
4346020004149240000
4346020004149250000
4346020004149250000
4346020005064000000
4346020005044020000
4346020005044020000
4346020005044020000
4346010004042620000
4346010012244000000
4346010002016100000
4346020005130010000
4346010010250000000
4346010007032340000
4346010011144000000
4346030010286720000
4346010007076010000
4346010002321000000
4346010008265020000
4346010003315000000
4346010005016200000
4346010007210000000
4346010002092000000
4346010002092000000
4346010007164000000
4346020003014010000
4346020005044490000
4346030010193000000
4346020004149420000
4346020005044020000
4346030010008010000
4346020005044020000
4346010010250000000
4346-010-002-26472-0000
4346020005054200000
4346020002047230000
4346010007031560000
4346010003274620000
4346020004191010000

Category

Sewage system
Residential building
Accessory structures
Residential building
Sewage system
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Sewage system
Accessory structures
Deck

Accessory structures
Residential building
Accessory structures
Residential building
Residential building
Sewage system
Residential building
Sewage system
Sewage system
Sewage system
Residential building
Sewage system
Agricultural

Sewage system
Sewage system
Residential building
Sewage system
Miscellaneous
Accessory structures
Accessory structures
Accessory structures
Commercial building
Accessory structures
Sewage system
Sewage system
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Deck

Sewage system
Residential building
Residential building
Deck

Sewage system
Residential building
Accessory structures
Sewage system
Accessory structures
Deck

Residential building
Sewage system

Work type
New

New
Alteration
New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New
Addition
New
Addition
New

New

New

New

New
Addition
New

New

New

New
Replacement
New

New

New
Alteration
New

New

New

New

New
Alteration
Addition
New

New

New
Addition
Addition
New
Replacement

Finished basement

New

New

New

New

New
Replacement
New
Replacement
Alteration
New

Work target

Septic

Single-family dwelling with secondary suite
Building

Single-family dwelling
Septic

Single-family dwelling
Single-family dwelling
Single-family dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single-family dwelling
Septic

Building

Residential

Garage - Residential
Single Detached Dwelling
Building

Single-family dwelling
Single-family dwelling
Septic

Single-family dwelling
Septic

Septic

Septic

Single-family dwelling
Septic

Barn

Septic

Septic

Single Detached Dwelling
Septic

Solar Panel

Garage - Residential
Garage - Residential
Building

Restaurant

Garage - Residential
Institutional

Septic

Single-family dwelling
Single-family dwelling
Single-family dwelling with secondary suite
Residential

Septic

Single-family dwelling
Single-family dwelling
Residential

Septic

Single-family dwelling
Building

Septic

Garage - Residential
Residential

Single-family dwelling
Septic

Status

Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Construction started
Construction started
Construction started
Construction started
Construction started
Construction started
Construction started
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Finished
Construction started
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Finished

Permit issued

Issued date

22-07-12
22-07-14
22-07-22
22-07-19
22-07-29
22-07-13
22-07-15
22-07-13
22-07-11
22-07-13
22-07-15
22-07-21
22-07-07
22-07-11
22-07-12
22-07-27
22-07-15
22-07-15
22-07-05
22-07-05
22-07-05
22-07-11
22-07-06
22-07-14
22-07-12
22-07-13
22-07-18
22-07-05
22-07-06
22-07-11
22-07-21
22-07-20
22-07-05
22-07-05
22-07-28
22-07-13
22-07-28
22-07-13
22-07-06
22-07-21
22-07-25
22-07-13
22-07-13
22-07-13
22-07-20
22-07-05
22-07-11
22-07-05
22-07-07
22-07-13
22-07-13
22-07-20
22-07-05
22-07-28
22-07-11
22-07-27



OM-2022-357
OM-2022-352
OM-2022-353
OM-2022-354
OM-2022-380
OM-2022-369
OM-2022-359
OM-2022-363
OM-2022-362
OM-2022-381
OM-2022-367
OM-2022-374
OM-2022-378
OM-2022-379
OM-2022-383
OM-2022-382
OM-2022-399
OM-2022-387
OM-2022-389
OM-2022-388
OM-2022-392
OM-2022-391
OM-2022-408
OM-2022-395
OM-2022-397
OM-2022-400
OM-2022-401
OM-2022-420
OM-2022-107

4047 LINE6 N

2639 LINE4 N

1347 LINE3 N

1347 LINE3 N

776 LINE2 S

240 LINE 8 S

1062 LAKESHORE RD E

3458 PENETANGUISHENE RD

24 LANDSCAPE DR
240 LINE 8 S

4 POD'S LANE

31 CONDER DR

1 BAYCREST DR

272 LAKESHORE RD W
241 LINE7S

82 HORSESHOE VALLEY RD E

511 SCARLETT LINE
81 GREENWOOD AVE
240 LINE 8 S

9 BASSWOOD CIRCLE
32 BROADVIEW AVE
1208 LINE5 N

240 LINE 8 S
55LINE1N

240 LINE 8 S

231 EIGHT MILE POINT RD

240 LINE 8 S
240 LINE 8 S
18 VALLEYCREST DR

4346020003014010000
4346010002291000000
4346010002092100000
4346010002092100000
4346010007029000000
4346010009066000000
4346010010082000000
4346050001009020000
4346010002218600000
4346010009066000000
4346010002162600000
4346020004086000000
4346010006125000000
4346010008296000000
4346010009052000000
4346020010086000000
4346020001224020000
4346010005140000000
4346010009066000000
4346010007030660000
4346010005271000000
4346010002317000000
4346010009066000000
4346010001161050000
4346010009066000000
4346030012120000000
4346010009066000000
4346010009066000000
4346010002156860000

Sewage system

Demolition

Residential building

Sewage system

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Deck

Sewage system

Deck

Temporary structures and uses
Accessory structures

Sewage system

Sewage system

Residential building
Temporary structures and uses
Sewage system

Deck

Demolition

Miscellaneous

Sewage system

Accessory structures
Temporary structures and uses
Temporary structures and uses
Accessory structures
Miscellaneous

Sewage system

Temporary structures and uses
Temporary structures and uses
Residential building

Replacement

Full Demolition

New

New

New

New
Replacement
Repair
Replacement
Special event
New
Replacement
New
Alteration
Special event
Replacement
Replacement
Demolish
New

Repair

New

Special event
Special event
New

New
Replacement
Special event
Special event
New

Septic

Single Detached Dwelling

Single-family dwelling
Septic

Solar Panel

Other (Bldg)
Residential

Septic

Residential

Tent

Gazebo

Septic

Single-family dwelling
Single-family dwelling
Miscellaneous

Septic

Residential

Seasonal Dwelling
Other (Bldg)

Septic

Garage - Residential
Tent

Canopy

Garage - Residential
Other (Bldg)

Septic

Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Single-family dwelling

Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Occupied
Construction started
Construction started
Construction started
Occupied
Construction started
Finished

Permit issued
Construction started
Occupied
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Occupied
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Occupied
Construction started
Occupied
Construction started
Occupied

Occupied

Permit issued

22-07-08
22-07-05
22-07-22
22-07-19
22-07-19
22-07-15
22-07-07
22-07-13
22-07-06
22-07-14
22-07-11
22-07-25
22-07-21
22-07-18
22-07-21
22-07-13
22-07-29
22-07-21
22-07-25
22-07-20
22-07-22
22-07-21
22-07-26
22-07-21
22-07-21
22-07-27
22-07-25
22-07-28
22-07-19



Permit Report Township of Oro-Medonte
For the period from Friday, July 1, 2022 to Saturday, July 30, 2022

Issued Roll # Permit # Type Status Value Fee Municipal Address
2022/07/22 4346-010-010-27300-0000 0025-19 DECK Outstanding $5,000.00 $500.00 00017 GREENGABLES DRIVE
2022/07/22 4346-010-002-21870-0000 0361-19 SFDREN Outstanding $20,000.00 $708.88 00034 LANDSCAPE DRIVE
2022/07/12 4346-020-010-07300-0000 0418-21 SFD Outstanding $600,000.00 $11,501.16 03571N LINE 6
2022/07/12 4346-020-010-07300-0000 0419-21 ACCBLDG Outstanding $10,000.00 $250.00 03571N LINE 6
2022/07/12 4346-020-010-07300-0000 0420-21 AGR Outstanding $10,000.00 $250.00 03571N LINE 6
2022/07/15 4346-010-010-26200-0000 1071-21 SEPTIC Outstanding $15,000.00 $617.00 00024 OWEN ROAD

$660,000.00 $13,827.04

Permits issued during the period shown above - includes status NOT 'DELETED' nor 'INACTIVE'..
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